
 

     Examination Timetable (2025-26) 

 Yearly Examination  

For CBSE PLS (III-IX) 

From 6 – 18 March 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

6-3-2026 Friday --- --- --- Science Soc. Science Math’s Mathematics 

7-3-2026 Saturday ---       

8-3-2026 Sunday ---       

9-3-2026 Monday EVS Math’s English Math’s Science Soc. Science Soc. Science 

10-3-2026 Tuesday ---       

11-3-2026 Wednesday Math’s Hindi EVS English Hindi English English 

12-3-2026 Thursday  Art & Craft  Art & Craft  Art & Craft  Art & Craft  Art & Craft  Art & Craft  IT 

13-3-2026 Friday English EVS Hindi Hindi English Hindi Hindi/Marathi 

14-3-2026 Saturday ---       

15-3-2026 Sunday ---       

16-3-2026 Monday Hindi English Math’s Soc. Science Math’s Science Science 

17-3-2026 Tuesday Computers Computers Computers Marathi Marathi Marathi --- 

18-3-2026 Wednesday Marathi Marathi Marathi Computers Computers Computers --- 


